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#ActiveLab / Archivi 3

It’s in my jeans*	 4	 itsinmyjeans.co.uk

Loud Apparel	 3	 loud-apparel.com  

Apartment / Lyceum - Piano Terra

Belle Enfant	 22	 belleenfant-boutique.com                  

Caramel	 25	 caramel-shop.co.uk                          

Jem and Bea*	 6	 jemandbea.com

Hucklebones	 24	 hucklebones.co.uk                             

Le Mu*	 7	 le-mu.co.uk

Owa Yurika*	 1	 owayurika.com                               

Raspberry Plum	 10	 raspberryplum.com                      

Eco Ethic / Padiglione Centrale - Piano Terra

Mini-la-mode	 N 8	 mini-la-mode.com

Olivia Yves	 N 10	 oliviayves.co.uk      

Fancy Room / Padiglione Centrale - Piano Inferiore

Cute Cute*	 Q 5	 cutecute.co.uk                               

Jellycat	 V 40	 jellycat.co.uk                              

Miss Nella*	 S 41	 missnella.com

Moccis	 S 43	 moccis.co.uk

Nibbling	 T 1	 nibbling.com

Rockahula Kids	 P6	 rockahulakids.com

List as at 8 January 2019  |  *denotes TAP support

Kid’s Evolution / Padiglione Centrale - Piano Inferiore

Arthur Sleep	 V 43	 arthursleepers.co.uk

KidzFIZZ / Padiglione Medici

Blade and Rose*	 79	 bladeandrose.co.uk

Bandits Girl*	 35	 bandits.london

Dotty Dungarees*	 20	 dottydungarees.com

Frugi	 17	 frugiwholesale.com                    

Holly Hastie	 23	 hollyhastie.com                             

Illytrilly	 39	 illytrilly.com

Mimi & Lula*	 28	 mimiandlula.com

The Bonnie Mob	 8	 thebonniemob.com

Sport Generation / Padiglione Cavaniglia

Fabric Flavours*	 W 38	 fabricflavours.com                           

Minoti*	 Y 12 - 14	 minoti.com

Sunuva	 W 11	 sunuva.com                                  

Tom Joule	 Y 4	 joules.com                            

Wynken	 Y49	 wynken.co.uk

Padiglione Centrale / Piano Terra

Angel’s Face	 B 16	 angels-face.co.uk                           

David Charles	 J 12	 davidcharleschildrenswear.com

Rara/Clawd*	 S 11	 raishma.co.uk

Sophia Webster	 S10	 sophiawebster.com

Padiglione Centrale / Piano Inferiore

Age of Innocence	 Q 10	 age-of-innocence.com

Kissy Kissy	 T11/U12	 kissykissyonline.com     

The Nest / Archivi

Hannah & Tiff	 25	 hannahandtiff.com



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460 

UK Fashion & Textile Association

#britsaroundtheworld @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook

UKFT represents designers and manufacturers of menswear, womenswear, 
childrenswear, lingerie, accessories, footwear and textiles. We promote 
exports, help with skills and training, and if you are a buyer or an agent we 
can put you in touch with UK companies offering great products. 

La UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT) rappresenta gli stilisti e i produttori di abbigliamento uomo, 
donna e bambino, intimo, accessori, calzature e tessili. Promuoviamo le esportazioni, forniamo assistenza nello 
sviluppo delle competenze professionali e nella formazione e aiutiamo agenti e buyer ad entrare in contatto 
con aziende britanniche in grado di fornire prodotti di qualità. 

UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT), Association pour la promotion de l’habillement et du textile, 
rassemble les créateurs et fabricants britanniques de prêt-à-porter masculin et féminin, de mode enfantine, de 
lingerie, d’accessoires, de chaussures et de textile. Le rôle de UKFT est à la fois de promouvoir les entreprises 
du secteur sur les marchés internationaux et de les accompagner dans leur démarche à l’export. Que vous 
soyez acheteur ou agent, UKFT est à votre disposition pour trouver de nouveaux partenaires et vous présenter 
les meilleures collections britanniques.

UKFT repräsentiert Designer und Hersteller von Damen-, Herren und Kindermode sowie Accessoires, Schuhe 
und Textilien. Wir unterstützen britische Unternehmen bei ihrem Markteintritt sowie bei der Ausweitung 
ihres Exportgeschäftes. Darüberhinaus ergänzen wir Wissen und Ausbildung. Gerne vermitteln wir für Sie als 
Einkaüfer oder Agentur entsprechende Kontakte zu britischen Unternehmen mit trendigen Kollektionen.

UKFT（英国ファッション・テキスタイル協会）はメンズウェア、レディスウェア、チルドレンズウェア、ランジェリー、アクセサ
リー、フットウェア、テキスタイルのデザイナーや製造業を取り扱っております。UKFTは輸出の促進、技能とトレイニング
を支援しております。又、バイヤーや代理店の方には優れた製品を扱っている英国企業を紹介しています。

영국 패션-텍스타일 협회는 영국의 남성-여성-아동-란제리-악세서리-신발과 텍스타일 제조사 및 디자이너들을 
대표합니다. 영국의 해외 수출을 지원하고자 영국 디자이너와 제조사의 무역관련 지식과 기술의 증진을 돕고 있
습니다. 한국의 바이어나 에이전트이시다면, 다양한 영국 디자이너 및 패션제품 제조사와 연결을 도와 드리오니, 
궁금한 점에 대하여 연락 주시면 안내 해 드리겠습니다.

Ассоциация моды и тканей Великобритании представляет дизайнеров и производителей мужской, женской 
и детской одежды, а также белья, аксессуаров, обуви и тканей. Мы продвигаем экспорт, пoмогаем развивать 
профессиональные навыки и квалификацию. Если Вы являетесь агентом или закупщиком, мы можем 
познакомить Вас с британскими компаниями, предлагающими великолепную продукцию.


